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COLLEGE HOLIDAY LIST -2019
OF

JIs GROUP EDUCATIONAL INITIATIVES

DATE NO. OF DAYS DAY PARTICULARS
23" January 1 Wednesday Birthday of Netaji
26" January 1 Saturday Republic Day
10" February 1 Sunday Saraswati Puja (Sree Panchami)
21" March 1 Thursday Doljatra
22" March 1 Friday Holi ==
15" April 1 Monday Bengali New Year’s Day
1 Friday Good Friday
19" April
1% May 1 Wednesday May Day
5" June 1 Wednesday Id-Ul-Fitar
15" August : 1 Thursday Independence Day
1 Monday 1d-Ud-Zoha
22™ August
1 Saturday Janmasthami
24" August
10" September 1 Tuesday Muhharam
1 Tuesday Viswakarma Puja
17" September
28" September 1 Saturday Mahalaya
2" October 1 Wednesday Birthday of Gandhiji
4™ October — 13" 10 Friday- Durga Puja including Lakshmi Puja
October Sunday
27™ October 1 Sunday Kalipuja
28" October 1 Monday Immersion of Goddess Kali
29" October 1 Tuesday Bhatridwitiya
12th November 1 Tuesday Birthday of Guru Nanak
25™ December 1 Wednesday Christmas Day

Note : 31 days including 4 Sundays
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